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Suspense:ﬂ(g 4@1 éé/ /

Date: 2/ /)es 03

AHRC-FOIA (25-55a)

MEMORANDUM FOR AHRC-PED-F

SUBJECT: FOIA Request/ Log /2 799/

Gl

128

Attached is a FOIA request for [DPF information as indicated in enclosure I.

Please complete attached DD Form 2086, Record of Freedom of Information (FOI) Processing
Cost Sheet (encl 2), according to instructions on reverse of form, and return with your reply.

Request you provide documents/information upon which to base a reply to this office by

suspense date indicated above.
&wﬁm?—g

2 Encls THOMAS M. JONES
as Chief, Freedom of Information
and Privacy Act Office



O Q

12-02-2003,
Commander, U.S. Total Army Personnel Command
ATTN: TAPC-PAO (FOIA)

200 Stovall Street

Alexandria, VA 22332-0404 ATTN: Public Affairs

Sirs,
I'am a researcher developing biographical material on a Soldier of WWI] listed below

PFC OREL H. LEV ‘DSC’ for action at Veghel Holland, September 23" 1944,

Bom: December 5,1921

KIA October 9% 1944, 400 yards East of Randwijk, Holland.
ASN: 39252131

Social Security Number unknown.

Bomn in California.

Entered service from South Gate, CA.

101 Airborne Division, 506™ Parachute Infantry Regiment, ‘FOX Company’ ,
Second Platoon, Second Squad Rifle Man.

I'would like know what records you hold for PFC Orel H. Lev. Who was killed
in action overseas on October 09, 1944 near Randwijk, Holland.

Sincerely,
Bill Brown
16422 Lakemont Lane, Huntington Beach, Ca. 92647-4039

Home Phone 714 847-8165.

Z
DEC 24 2003 ©
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RECORD OF FREEDOM OF INFORMATION (FOI) PROCESSING COST

Please read instructions on back before completing form.

REPORT CONTROL
SYmMBsoL

DD-DA&M(A)1365

. REQUEST NUMBER

2. TYPE OF REQUEST (X one/

a. INITIAL ‘ b. APPEAL

/255

3. DATE COMPLETED (YYYYMMDD)

4. ACTION QFFICE

5. CLERICAL HOURS (£-9/GS-8 and below) C?SE (1) TOTAL HOURS {2) HOURLY RATE (31 COoSsT
a. SEARCH 1 l 0
= —_—
b. REVIEW/EXCISING 2 X $20.00 0
|
c. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS 3 0
6. PROFESSIONAL HOURS /0-7 - 0-6/GS-9-GS-15}/CONTRACTOR (V) TOTAL HOURS {2) HOURLY RATE {31 COST
a. SEARCH 1 ' 0
- ]
b. REVIEW/EXCISING 2 X $44.00 = 0
-
c. OTHER/COORDINATION/DENIAL 3 0
7. EXECUTIVE HOURS (0-7 - £S 1 and above/ (1} TOTAL HOURS {2) HOURLY RATE - (3) COST
a. SEARCH 1 0
b. REVIEW/EXCISING 2 X $75.00 = 0
c. OTHER/COORDINATION/DENIAL 3 0
8. COMPUTER SEARCH {1) TOTAL TIME {2) RATE {3) COST
a. MACHINE TIME (Not PC, deskiop, laptop) ] 4 0
b. PROGRAMMER OFERATOR TIME (Human) S
X =
(1} Clerical Hours 1 $20.00/hr 0
(2} Professional Hours 1 $44.00/hr 0
9. OFFICE MACHINE COPY REPRODUCTION {1) NUMBER {2) RATE (3} COST
a. PAGES REPRODUCED FOR FILE COPY l 3 .15 0
x =
b. PAGES RELEASED | s 15 0
10. PRE-PRINTED PUBLICATIONS (1) TOTAL PAGES {2} RATE | (31 COST
a. PAGES PRINTED J 5 X .02 = 0
11. COMPUTER PRODUCT OUTPUT/ACTUAL COST CHARGES {1} NUMEER (2) ACTUAL COST (3) COST
a. TAPE/DISC/CD 6 0
X =
b. PAPER PRINTOUT 3 0
12. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEES {1} NUMBZR (2} ACTUAL COST {31 COST
a. ALL POSTAGE/ADMINISTRATIVE (See instructions) 3 X = 0
13. AUDIOVISUAL MATERIALS {1) NUMBER {2) ACTUAL COST (3) COST
a. MATERIALS REPRODUCED 4 X = 0
14. SPECIAL SERVICES {1) NUMBER (2) ACTUAL COST (3) COosT
a. ALL SPECIAL SERVICES (See instructions) 6 X = 0
15. MICROFICHE REPRODUCED 5 X .25 = 0
FEE CODES 16. FOR FOI OFFICE USE ONLY
1 Chargeable to “commercial™ requesters. Chargeable to "other” a. TOTAL COLLECTABLE FEES
requesters afier deducting 2 hours.
2 Chargeadle 10 "commercial® requesters only. b. TOTAL PROCESSING FEES 0
3 Not chargeable 1o any fee category. c. TOTAL CHARGED
4 Chargeable 10 "commercial”. Chargeable to “other™ after .
deduction of the equivalent of 2 hours. (Example; deduct d. FEZS WAIVED/REDUCED (X one) Yes No
$88.00 professional rate.) !
5 Chargeable 10 all fee categories after deduction of 100 pages e. FEES NOT APPLICABLE (X onz) Yes | No
(DOES NOT include “commercial).
6 Chargeadle 1o all fee categories. No deductions. See Chapter 5. Fee Schedule, Dol 5400.7-R, to derermine appropriate
assessment of fees.

DD FORM 2086, JAN 2003

PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE.
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NAME LEVORELD, H  >7?52131

BAY PALLET — BOX TA].;LY 1
718%
TYBE OF PKG WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
ons ) |
"



a WAR DEPARTMENT e
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

. whskiNGTON 28, D. €, 288650

¢

OF DEATH DATE 7 Novembér 194l
TLE/LER
PFULL NAME ARMY SHERIAL NUMBER SRADE .
Lev Orel H, 39 252 131
MOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICK DATR OF SIRTH
South Gate, California Infantry 5 Dec 21
PLACE OF DEATH ’ CAUSK OF DEATH DAYE OF mﬂ‘T- :
European Area : Killed in action 8 90¢ -
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENOTH OF SERVICE
.CIJRRINT ACTIVE SERVICE POR PAY m-g
veans | nesrue | save
European Area 14 Aug L2
SMERGENGY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRLSS) ‘ s

Mrs. Daisey Lev, Mother 1l San Juan Ave, South Gate

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP &

Mrs. Daisey Lev, mother, Same as above
Henry D, Lev, father, Same as above (DECEASED)

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY PAY OTA }
MADE? INLINEOFDUTY | OWNMISOONDUGT | o pury sTATUS ABSENCE STATUS -Ja
vis NO vis o TVES ) vES ™) s NO vas NO i o

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATRMENT

- ——
b

ON PARACHUTE PAY

COPIES FURNISHEDy
s.e.0. XY F.0. 0. 8. A
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
2. .O. QM0 (-9 -8 CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
@, A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G, 30t MLE

WD, AGO. FORM NO. 82-1, 28 MAY 1944




~ © | @ s
R WAR DEPARTMENT
'.IﬂE ADJUTANT GENERAL’'S OFFICE

REPORT OF DEATH #Corrected Report ~ WASHINGTON 28,0.c. ‘ T, ois
Original Forwarded 7 Now LlL, 11 Jap 1945

FULL NAME : ARMY SERIAL uunmw
Lev Orel H, 39 252.131 | Pre
THOME ADDRESE T —————— ' ARM OR sERvies DATE OF BinTH

Soubh Gate,  California In,rq[;ry 5 Dec 21

PLACE OF DEATH st . CAUSE OF DEATH - DATE OF DEATH
European Area ~. Killed iw_ﬁﬁ.ol’r:vb 9 Oct 4k

STATION OF DECRASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF seEavics

CSURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY ’llm
YRARS NORYNS DAYe

Earopean Area L, Aug 42

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE {NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

~  Mrs. Daisey Lev, mother, 9711 San Juan Ave., South Gate, Calif.

SEINZFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Daisey Lev, mother, same as above
Henry D. Lev, father, same as above (Deceased)

INVESTIGATION WAS DECTASED AUTHORIZED IN PLYING PAY ER PAY STATU.
MADR? [MUINROFDUTY | ownmsconpuot | YRS DS STATYS ABsunc svaTus PROIPY SELOW
Yzs No Yis No res no YEs ne 1 vas No ves No vas ne
X | =X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
P P

#On Parachute Pay-Combat Infantryma.n (G.0. #12, Hq. 506th Inf. 15 June 1944.,)

/ <3 Yﬁ Q&A
2
[ ] ¢ - i ‘rf\
r RN “1 -
* AN ) e
3/
N3 )
-

COPIRS FURNISHED:

8. 8.0, e F.0,U. 8 A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
S, A. O, ' VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILK

2.0.Q. M. 0, ©. P D,

WD AGO FORM B2.1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B2-1, 20 MAY 1944, WM}
1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARK EXHAUSTED,




—‘“:
WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFT

WASHINGTON 28, D, C.

REPORT OF DEATH i 7 Nov amber 19“
| QAP
FULL ME R El
NA j/j | A ARMY SERIAL NUMBER SRADE
Lev Orel H, - 39 252 131 |
HOIIIQDRII. ARMAR SRR OErummmm— Mﬂg%
x
" South Gate, California Infantry 5 Dec 21,
PLACE OF DRATH ’ CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATM
European Area Killed in action 2
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICR FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS BONTHS DAVS 1
European Area 14 Aug L2

EMEZRGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Daisey Lev, Uother, 9711 San Juan Ave, South Gate, Calif,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Daisey Lev, mother, Same as above
Henry D, Lev, father, Same as above (DECEASED)

INVESTIGATION ‘ WAS DECEASKD AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY ER PAY STA
MADEY INLINEOFDUTY | OwWN MisCOMDUCY ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS % M’
Yis NO | vEs ) YRS NO vES NOC YEs NO YEs No vEs Y

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENY

ON PARACHUTE PAY

i

COPIES FURNISHED, Eum 4

s.e.0. e, F.0.U. 8. A, ‘
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAY N TTLE B

:.Ao.o. M.@6. oO.F. D CASUALTY BRANGS PILE D ON-BA’ i
S.A. 0. VET, ADMIN. A. @, 201 FILE .

WD, AGO. FORM NO. 821, 29 MAY 1944 ‘

s e



v | °
. WAR DEPARTMENT QZ/ Z«'

d THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

' i WASHINGTON 28, D. ¢, ¥
REPORT OF DEATH *ggf re‘ ctJedERejiort’ i 7 Noy TR : oars__1l Jap 1945

FULL NAME : ARMY SERIAL uuu'll‘w
Lev, Orel H. 39 252.121 PFC
W 7 ARM OR sERVICE DATE OF murTy
South Gate, California Infantry 5 Dec 21
PLACE OF DRATH e ‘ CAUSE OF DEATM DATE OF DgAﬂc
Buropean Area Killed in action 9 Oct 44
STATION OF ORECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERvVICE
CURRENT AcTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YRARS NONTHS DA
Buropean Area 14 Aug 42 ™

EMEROENCY ADDRESSEX (NAME, RELATIONSMIP & ADDRESS)

* Mrs, Daisey Lev, mother, 9711 San Juan Ave, » South Gate, Calif,

SENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIPF o ADDRESS)

Mrs, Daisey Lev, mother, same as above
Henry D. Lev, father, same as above (Deceased)

INVESTIGATION WAS DECRASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYIN® paY OTHER PAY STATY

MADE? IN LINE ©F DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATVS ADSENCR srarue T (aruizry sprsd!
Yis NO 1777 o YEs NO Yas N | vas NO YRs NO Yas )
X *X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
m BATTLR D NON-BATTLE

¥On Parachute Pay-Combat Infantryman. (G.O0. #12, Hq. 506th Inf. 15 June 1944.)

COPIES FURNISHED,

8. 6.0, .01, F.0.,U. 8 A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAY
CASUALTY BRANCH FiLR
S, A. O, ’ VET. ADMIN, A. Q. 201 FiLE

2.0.Q. M, 0, ©. F. D.

WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52.-1, 29 MAY 1944, WHI
1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARK EXHAUSTED,




" Name or Coordinates of Location

ey

~1f No Identlﬁcatlon Tags
o - How were remams identified? -

e ‘To dctermme nght or Leﬁ use, Deceased’s Right and Left.
s Who isburied on: -, _

Deceased’s nght’ ?ﬂl_m__-__ .&m_ -_L._.ﬂg ”1' .

78

Name . Serial No.

"”

Name - Sernl No'. i Rank @ - Orpniutm

H

'-DeceasedsLeft m.@;‘_t 39141297 ,.'....- , 101 A/B D:lv,_';:

ALt SRS SRR Y )

————— If prxnt of 1dent1ﬁcatlon tng is not aﬂixed fill in below.

LEV,ORELH™ ©
© 39252131 42 43 0

Emergency Addressee . Cd

Smme or Nuu. Rpkmadaf posible Ownnnution afpeuun ﬁu-nidnm‘bon Deits’ when other than oﬁcer repomng burm. ’

1o rs.patsy Law . - (
| 9711 8AN JUAN AVE

Name -~

SOUTHORTe oAl P

) Religion —
: ‘Llst only Petsonal Eﬁ'ccts Found on Body and dlsposxtlon of same. '

[ e Dutoh 55 Centa

eesth o aravenog. Go.

oo ) N Vmﬁedbycn.soaiw
H.Q. mo/s/«» soows8r. ‘

| &y




[

g
S

quingy,
s

Deceased’s Left -

y X ; crowns by O ; fillings by J; Bridges

Deceased's Right
5

SIS )

g natural teeth b

g mchog teeth; replacements by artificial teeth %

.

jIndica'té\: missin,
by o .; "

Note below
" probable

=V Weight: L
. Color of Eyes: . . = Wear Glasses?

Race:

-+ complete set of Fingery
* the foliewtag:

_ If ynable'to obtain o |
Thoso You Can, and il in |

Iy

Take
%

. Laun Ma‘rks:'-" co ) g i , —
: Nmﬁggdfkiﬁé: W ] b

~* Color of Hair: =~ 74 g roothChanAtt”ééébeé?Q’éq_

.
5 !
;- S
B Ay
,
SO

NS Y A
organiraton of decd, et o " [ Photographe,

B

N
ol
&
o E .

'

» .

~orlented with Permanent Landmarks, I more space nceded. -
. attach separate sheet. . Indicate North, N

Pl

P

3 a2

e Thumb. . |

£
'y
N
¥
.
‘




(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form)

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENf |
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES  yyr; - 4 FER 1949

- DATE

TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT

NAM; ?ENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE

e&nx. usAGy

SERIAL NO. !

FY0 v /AN

C A FRANRK
A ] NTERMENT ExPENSEEOL FD 210-006

(Civilian or Private Cemetery)

FEB 14 1949

8. [ Wational or rotd 6RERRD, CALLR,
STA. NO. 80g

1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.
2. Fillin as required and sign four copies.

. Check Box “A” or Box “B” above, not both.

3
4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.
5

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

. Check Box “B” when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “A" IS CHECKED

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED

: shipped)
nave: Tollywood Jon otery Assn

STATE: Cailformnia LW

I certify that the sum of $ 5 w was I certify that the sum of $
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the paid by me from personal funds in connection with the

interment of the remains of the above-named decedent i in transportation of the remains of the above-named dece-
the cemetery indicated below: dent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were

CITY OR COUNTY: “:o}_l*mmw TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemetery)

Leiyy Ko

was

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT
. M8, PAISY Luv
CCLMAITDING OFF I (E'E‘R ADDRESS (Street number or RFD, City and State)
DISTRIZUTION CENTER #13 14417 ‘agt 66th Streot, Los Anzele
OAKLAND ARMY BASE RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT &111 ornia
OAXLAND 14, CALIFORNIA Mgr
REMARKS
e rone 123§ R ™S s
N

kS,




PART A

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are
responsible for paying all interment expenses, In this connection, you are entitled to the allow-
ance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.

3. The $75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is
not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $75 maximum must be borne
by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government
to deliver the remains to. you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However; the amount which you
may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Govern-
ment direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you
to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave sitee. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE ~ 16—54738-1




i OMC FORM

“REV 1 JAN 47
.

Ad

0

—F
INSPECTION CHECKLIST / (Q
(FOR USE AT OVERSEAS PORT, U.S. PORT, AND DISTRIBUTION CENT. R) ﬂ23 R

41/4

74 LEV, OREL H.

AL NUM s

P
PFC 39262131

SOURCE ‘
MOLENHDEK NI JMEGAN, HOLLAND

CONSIGNEE
W. A. BROWN & SON

1815 SO. FLOWER ST., LOS ANGELES, CALIF.

SHIPPING CASE - General ‘Appearance
(Check ONLY Dllcropanelcc)

A

'CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check oms)
. [ sATisFAcToRY ] uNSATISFACTORY

HANDLES OR

e
bl 2

HANDLE BOLTS /7 A

FINISH (!:lorlor)’rf v
FINISH (Interior) fb) 5:’;‘ >/\ g z

}“‘""DSAGP. FEB 2 1949
~ |

e

Vel s

STENCILING — NAMEPLATE (o g 0

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER /'Y (9, €p

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

CASKET - General Appearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

CONDITION OF CASKET (Cheok one)

[CJ  SATISFACTORY I  unsaTisFacTory

FINISH (Exterior)

REMARKS

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING — NAMEPLATE

CAM_LOCKS (Sealing) f J{

AOFP
0DOR OR MOISTURE .4 /¢ ;) < i"

ROUTED THROUGH

r___] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM

[:] REPAIR SHOP

LONDITTON OF REMAINS

CASKET REPAIRED

gl

[] SATISFACTORY [ UNSATISFACTORY [ ves [ wo
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Bxplain) CASKET EXCHANGED
. I3 ves 3 wo
 SHTPPING CASE REPATRED
[ ves [ wo
[ SHTPPTNG CASE EXCHANGED
[ ves v
REMARKS
TIME DATE SIGHATURE OF MORTIC1AN TIME DATE SIGNATIRE OF INSPECTOR
7
‘8 ' / L L ,,%
33\ Dbl | G O i
REMARKS

I certify that the casket and shipping case for these remains were in-

spected by me personally and are in perfect condition, |
P I further certify that’ I persenally checked the name stencil and shipping

case tag against the casket tag for these remains and the name as stenciled
en the shipping case and as on the shipping case tag are exactly the same as
shown on the tag fastened tn the casket.

BT e T For

R-5054




i SR i i 0 L 5 i

» g ..
MESSAG EFORM MESSAGE CENTER NO. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT .

STA, SER. Mo. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS - ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
; , DELIVER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES
. NR ,
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS - GROUP COUNT
&R
I SR SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM: (Origl@®DRF sGR DIV O4B "GRAVESM 1 SECURKTY LASSIFICATION
-ACT ION TO: -
. m. ml" m . DAYA?’M%‘:\EDE!NGE FoﬁlFORMATlOl.
PN RAR-TUAN-AYE. [] ORIGINAL MESSAGE
REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
* SOUEE-0=TS CALLY | iDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO: 1
WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE  ppyyare FIRST CLAGS OREL M. 1
LEY ARE ENROUTE TO TEE UNITED STATES. OUR | __
KECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO 4, A. BAGwE & SON 1618 SOUZN |
FJLOVER STRELT LOS ANGEL:S GALIFORKIA. ] .

WITEIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL
INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FUENISH YOUR CORRECT MiILING
ADIRESS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CONTEK #13 OAKLaND
AEMY BASE OAKLAND 14 CiLIFORNIA, REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THIS PERICD SINCE IT
WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT FTXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY EIGHT HOUKS. WHILE
DELIVERY OF ‘THE REMAINS WILL BE MADE A4S SOON 4iS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT FACTORS
'.BEYOND OUR CONTROL MiY DELAY DELIVERY OF KEMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS. HOWEVER 48
SOON 4S8 hEWLINS ART RECTIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE THEM FOR DELIVERY
YOUR FUNFRsL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF Eall ROUTING AND SCHEDULID TTM
HEMAINS WILL 4RRIVE AT PJ&ILRéILD STATION. ALSO HE “ILL BE REQUESTED TO FURNISH YOU
THIS INFORMATION SO THAT YOU MAY COMPLETE FUNERAL ARRANGENENTS. THIS TELEGRAM
WILL BE SENT 4T LEAST THREE DAYS PrIOR TO ACTUAL SHIPMNENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION
CENTER. PLEsSE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION
UPON ARRIVAL, REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITAKY ESCORT. IF YOU DESIRE

MILITARY HONORS AT FUWERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCaL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANI -
ZATIONS TO MaKE ARRANGEMENTS., YOUR PROMPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST T4IS

OFFICE IN MuKING FINAL DELIVERY, PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY.
TELEGRAM

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNATURE
UNCL
oy ORI GINATING AN Y oare-pe vour C'RIGAN MAJOR QMC 1 1
//’ (/ j“ CHIEF AGR DIVI SION PAGE OF
WD AGO F This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, a7 (o) . PR —————

15 JUN 1945 1 1-1 68 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 48, which are obsolete.




—:*

ROTITING‘- ' —L COMMUN I CATIONS CENTER_NO.
JOINT

MESSAGE FORM

SPACE ABOVE FOR COMMUKICATION CENTER

FROM: (Originator) DATE-TIME GROUP - SECURITY CLASS!FlCATlOI

! SFPZ OAB
CHF AGR DIV DIST CEN 13 i e ETTNEE RN

ACTION TO: w A BRM ‘m sou ACTION INFORMATION

‘8'5 sm er m ] BOOK MESSAGE ] ORIGINAL MESSAGE
[ MULTIPLE ADDRESS CRYPTOPRECAUTION
LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA O ves 0 o
REFERS T0 MESSAGE BELOW
INFORMATION TO: GRAVES ' DENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

REMAINS OF THE LATE PRIVATE FIRST CLASS OREL W LEV ASN 39252131

BE ING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN
NUMBER FIFTY EIGHT SOUTHERN PACIFIC RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE LOS
ANGELES STATION NINE TEN AM RAILROAD TIME THREE FEBRUARY. RECUEST
YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL
AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS |NFORMAT1ON O TO NEXT OF KiNe
YOU SHOULD SUBMIT ITEMIZED STATEMENT IN CUADRUPL ICATE PROPERLY
CERTIFIED TO THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER FOR PAYMENT OF TRANSPORTA-
710N CHARGES FROM LOS ANGELES TO HOLLYWOOD CAL IFORNIA.

W M KELLER
LT COL O

gE Tl W 55 NYD 6V81

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION PAGE OF

RELEASING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DRAFTER'S NAME (and signature when required)
ROB°RT H,. BATES, JR., 15T 1T, QT

SYMBOLToSFP-GRS TELEPHONE OFFICR: JIFIERR/ATIVE OFFICER
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‘T e DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE / 4/;7
SECTION A— . § DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE . ?
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED E ’4655 OOMtO 1 5 05 hg
u DAY MONTH YEAR
“ NAME . SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
LEV OREL H 39252131 PFC 1
N DAY lmonm l YEAR
,' CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MOLENHOEK - NI JMEGEN 1| 9100 13
3 CODE DIST. PT.
‘ PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
G 4 76 HOLLAND 1
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN 4%
' NAME AND XJDRESS O&@‘NSI&?NgoN NAM‘E AN‘;:DBE S,OSF+QEX§FVKIN (MOTHEEJ.& —%

L815 SOUTH FLOWER STREET

LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA DUDWMENES:, CALIFORN|A 66TH ST-
F/B HOLLYWOOD, CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELRS,
. SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
‘ NAME k SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
] OREL H LEV 39252131 FFC 21 JUNE 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
O] remas USAGF p JOSEPH NOVACK, 2ND.LT.CE. ,
LX] MARKER NAME AND TITLE

; SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
J|NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS LEPT ARM AND SCAPUIA MISSING.
' PARACHUTE - AND UNIFORM ~ L/CLAVICLE MISSING, FRACTURED MANDIBLE.

THIRD STAGE OF DECOMPOSITION,

§| OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NONE

I mINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

NONE

| REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN QREXE. PRANSFER BOX

’ 23 JUNE 1948 Coe HARRIE D. NELSON, EMBAL MER )
{{DATE BY i Lo
1| CASKET SEALED BY E BALMER (ngnature)

, RICHARD N CONRAD, EMB. SUPV. RICHARD N CONRAD,- EMB. SUFV,

{| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

16/11/48 CHARLES R CARDER ; Tﬁelgspggm & MARKINGS t
sv__ CLERK RECORDER E.N.. HEISEY 1/LT.,V§

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations )K/ere conducted and" uccon&llshed under my lmmedwl" {superyislon
and that the report above is correct. EXCEPT CASKETING » (£33 L Hi

JOHN ORAZEN, CAPT., QMC.,

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a {or ma;or dxsc@panczes S /) 40 Wg‘)d
, 5 r -1 194 concerned ‘A‘de‘

| CERT.IY tnel 4C° s
as the original signatures on the No. )

| 1194 3 "\



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
i 1. SHIPPED
FROM TO

WG MarGraThN, HOLAND

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

) ik e N | FE A S = s SV OFOE,
{I SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER! / - /6 , DATE | SIGNATURE or ECE ER®
3 . 74 | . _ s
5 { 4 FPRYEIEHY 4N . < _ ’; / 2 2 Q )
: il 2/ SHIPPED
i| FROM 10

| AGRC ANTWERP BELGIUM | \c 1 BARNEY K:Rscwwwﬁ
A KIND OF CONVEYANCE NA CORVOTE &
vVC. 2 KER %VARD Yot e ior

] 4 1
’ SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER ; 240 3 ' SIGNAT CEIVE
1 L E Butlér Lt Col Int-/ JiCB@ 4% oo, L

; , 3. SHIPPED P

4 FROM 10 /p 7/{

1IND oF Convevance NAME OF. CONVOYER

: ¢ ¢ }?F TMC ?‘E’YA.’T SCH J ’b/

{1 SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIG%IHE‘E

oPORTATI ON

I%
| i
] _ 4. SHIPPED [} Q
i FROM ' /U 7/, ID 5) 10 ,ﬁW—y o) ;
{ - \w

KIND OF CONVEYANCE wh ) NAME OF CONVOYER

1 /MA\A_

méL}pm et

SIGNATYRE OF SHIPPER - 3 CH
LIZYT. COLOKEL,, TC.

| £ORT TRANGPORTATIO (01,17 2 /-
i ‘ - 5. SHIPPElYF ‘z '

,.’ FROM TO

KIND gl‘ C{,ONV MC—E; NAME OF CONVOYER

[ R

\f U

i Carse CONLH Uit pup
! sncrwuw;gI OF" SHIRPERJ ‘ DATE SIGNRTB[RF Pr RECEIVER~ SR DATE
| <

i 6. SHIPPED

Trrom 10

E 5] Lo LTt

: S.F ,-' aed : AR ) AT J

‘ KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

f SIGNATURE OF SHIPRER. 1+ #1-0 1, DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER d GITT Tpaks
| .

i FnA Dt Vi NN e ]

I = - ; 7. SHIRPED: - & f e

, TFROM 10

1 §KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OFONYOYER Y 4 . [ O
YsioNaTuRE oF SHiPreR DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
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6% Duare
RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER #H SFPE QAKLAND ARMY BASE ROUTINE 5o iniaRY 10kQ
AND. 14 CALIFORNIA (GRAVES)

REMAINS CONMGNED

W A BROWN AND SON
1815 SOUTH FLOWER STREET
LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA

REMAINS OF THE LATE EBIVATE FIRST CLASS OREL H Lquﬁ§ﬁw32§5§l§l,
BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIEQ BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN
NUMBER FIFTY EIGHT SOUTHERN PACIFIC RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE LOS
ANGELES STATION NINE TEN AM RAILROAD TIME THREE FEBRUARY. REQUEST
YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINSsAT STATION UPON ARRIVAL
AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.
YOU SHOULD SUBMIT ITEMIZED STATEMENT IN QUADRUPLICATE PROPERLY
CERTIFIED TO THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER FOR PAYMENT OF TRANSPORTA-
TION CHARGES FROM LOS ANGELES TO HOLLYWOOD CAL!FORNIA.

H KELLE
4 / v M X

I, the uhdersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased

this ;% day of Mﬂ/f , 19’/,7

(Day) (Month) J

/dé{aﬁkoéqﬁzéézaééhé;z%z/ %
' (Witness (Escort)) d 702 éa; 3 y . W

Reovgzwy‘l/lg’s/ 9 2 NY-023-R
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Summary Court-Mortial o ’Bl'J?H‘pa.‘//
ARMY SERVICE FORCES- )
EANSKS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 15 Caso o, 288650/
' 601 Hardesty Avenue , -
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 3 May 1945

SUBJECT: Report of transactions” in disposing of the effeots of
Orel H. Lev -~ 39252131 7 late o

L]
(Neme of deceased) - _ (Army Seriel Number)

s
Private First Class , - -~ / Infantry who died
(Grade e (Organi}ation, Army or Service)

y .
on the 9 duy of Octobey 19 44;/;t European Area o

TO ¢ The Adjutent General, War Ucpartment, Washington 85, D, C,

. 1, Complying with A4.W. 112, & Summery Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City
Mo. pursuent to S.0,, 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, duted 25 September 1943, for the pur-
posc of disposing of the effects of the above=-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

, ae No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at
2 daéedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary
Cqurt-Martial,

/‘ be Local debtors owed decedent's estate § B s of whioh the sum of
$ BONS ywas collecteds (If rothing was found due collected state "None",
otherwise ettach itemized statement of sums owing and collected,) (Tncl, )
ce Docedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of § ngg"
which has been paid by the Summery Court Martial from funds of decedent, '(See
ineclosed receipt s Incle. ’

de Pisposition of decedent's effcots (lcss monecy paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Supmary Court-liartial by transmittul through the Quartermaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below)

FINDING
Before a Summary Court-Martisl which convened at Kensas City, Missouri, on

2 Mey 1945 //' s pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters

KCQh Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mrs, Duisey Lev 7 for the effects cf the above-namcd de=-

ceased soldief, or person subjeet to military law, now in the possession of the
United Statss, with other relevent evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Court-lMartial finds that, under the provisions of

ANV, 112, Nrs. Daisey Lev ’ of .
g (Name of person found entitled)

9711 San Juan Avenue ., , 8outh Gste / | , State of
(Number, Street or Avenus) (City, Town or Village) '

-

CaltParvmisn 2 a4l oo d T ve P  m av

Y



Private First Class / Infantry , vho died

s

(Grade (Organi;ation, Army or Service)
L J o
on the 9 duy of Octobey 19 44{/;t Buropeap Arez o
. TO : The Adjutant General, War Uepartment, Washington 85, D, C,

l, Complying with A.W, 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City
Mo. pursuent to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, doted 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

ae No legal representetive or widow of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwerded to this Summary
Court=-Martial,

/ be Looal debtors owed decedent's estate § BOPE , of vaich the sum of
§ BONe  yw.5 collecteds (If nothing was found due collected state "None",
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Tncle _‘)

ce Docedent owed undisputed locel crcditors the sum of $ 309‘/
which has been paid by the Summary Court Martial from funds of decedent, '(See
inclosed receipt s Inocle.

ds Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Supmary Court-Mertial by transmittal througn the Quartormaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below)

FINDING
Before a Summary CourtMartial which convened at Kemsas City, iissouri, on

2 May 1945 // s pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters

KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mrs, Daisey Lev for the cffects of the above~namcd de=  /

ceased soldier, or person subjcet to military ‘lavi, now in the possession of the
United Statss, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Courteliartial finds that, under the provisions of

W, 112, Nrs. Daisey Lev ’ of
’ (Name of person found entitled)
9711 San Jusn Avenus ., , South Gate / ‘ State of
(Number, Street or 4vehuo) Tﬁity, Town or Vlllage) '
Californis 4/// - » 1is the " mother //// of the
7

(Relationship or Capacity) .

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to rcceive his or her effects.

Z -
(Signeture of/Summaery Court Officer)

. ‘ JOBN R, MURPHY, Colonel, g_!'%_______
' (Neme, Rank, Orgenization

. SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

Effs QM Form 75




Description of Body.
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~ Members Missing,
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PACKAGE DESC IPTION

4

+ARMY EFFECTS BUPEAU HJVENTORYC

| DECE&SED 5.
- Miss G

A LSo

P.O.K, :
] ABANDONED .

" OrIG, RC,

OF PKGS, ;
- 4
J;‘-‘ L
/ LT TOMELS & WASHCLOTHS jwﬂve‘? :
S| 27 | BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)[™ ~ | CLOTHING BAGS :
ot CLOTH, WASH BRACELET IDENT.. RILL OI u, (*m \*ON ¥B
| COLTS | BRUSHES CASE : R -
* _| FOCTWEAR, PR, CAMERAS EOOTLOCKER =
' GLOVES, PR, 6Lr 3828 KIT,SEW, TLT,OR § vau
HANDKERCHEEFS - K& {VES HOOKS e
. ! HEADWEAR LIGHTERS - BOOKS, ADDRESS . S
i | JACKETS . { MISC, INSIGNIA BOOKS, PILOT LOG .
’ OVERCOATS 1 pEN, FouRTAIN DIARY { REMOVED FQ@ %R%
SCARFS PENCIL, MECHANICAL F{LMS
SHERTS PIPES LETTERS :
SOCKS, PR, RELIGIOUS ARTICLES PAPERS, PERSONAL j. ‘
TIES —— RIBBONS, DECORATION - [ puoros d
TOWELS .l RINGS SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR. TOBACCO __{ SHORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, FR. o b TOILET sETICLES ey SOOVENIRS
UNDERWEAR WA TCH A | SCUVENIR MONEY
v - ' 1 sTaTtoKERY
D - - TESTAMENTS ,

’ U.2. MONEY (ZMOUNT)
umm(s ' B ATTACHMENTS W g |
P~ %&ﬂw. ‘ l ’s.‘.
- ?7//,<é¢ 0 0, % At o
7ol .

] !wetem' SR
‘ ’ A . ] _ : SHG?TAGER Bkt el . ‘
| 72X %@ﬂ:‘l o A e | CN RFVERSE . g




ELT

CLOTH, WASH
COLTS

| FOCTWEAR, PR,
GLOVES, PR,
HANDKERCHEEFS -
! HEAQWEAR
JACKETS
OYERCOATS
SCARFS

SHARTS

S0CKs, PR,
TIES

TOWELS
TROUSERS, PR,

BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)

TOMELS & WASF *C-LOIH&_
-CLOTHING
BRACELET IDENT. .
- BRUSHES

CAMERAS

GLASSES

KA jves

LiGHTERS

V‘@C INoIbN’A
PEN, FOUNTAIN
PENCIL, MECHANICAL
PIPES

| RELIGIOUS ARTIC

RIBBONS, ' DECORA
RINGS
CBACCO

G

BAGS, CLOTH OR TR,

BILLFOLD 0, (N0 MOP\} ?
CASE ‘ T"}
FOOTLOCKER .

- BOOKS, ADDRESS .

LES

TION

1 SHORT SNORTER

e S

— [
TRUNKS, PR, cmea] TOILET ARTICLES !
UNDERWE AR j WATCH A
) )

KIT,SEW,TLT,0R wRYY
BOOKS BE

BOOKS, PILOT LoOG

DIARY - (REMOVED Fqg pgﬁ%
FILMS

LETTERS ; I
PAPERS, PERSONAL 3
PHOTOS . i

SHOE- SHINE ARTICLES

SOUVENIRS -
SCUVENIR MONEY
STATVIOKERY

TESYAMENTS

[U.Se MONEY (AMOUNY

ATTACHMENTS |

SHORTAGE  iamd %]
CN REVERSE .

DATE smip A%
i‘“!\\’loi&BL kb

4

AL
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| Q’x.h“'_ | a Y ost Ik
' SUBJEGT‘ .’Imventmy of rerconsl Bffects of's
?" Levy Ordl Hap Menk wiknown, 39252131
ke “"’YO § Effacts cmmuv, C% APO 350 M.3. Army
The above nomed individusl of Ous Py 506 Prokt Infy, 101 A/B Div vas
revorted XIA sbout 8 Oet L,
Desimmated Bemefdelanys 1rs, Delsy Levy 9711 San Juan Aves, Southgate, Gal,
INVENTONY OF EFFRCTS

Honey - SOSVENIR; Jep, e

I certily that the above items comsti te all  the effects, b
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288650 | Yay 3, 1945

Nra. Diisey Lev
9711 3an Jﬁln Avenue” P
8outh Gate, Cnlifornia
Denr lrs. Levs

The Army Eff cis Burera has received from
overseas 3ome property of vour son, Private First /
Class Orel H. Lev

Tkis property, conslsting of zome souverir
money, ,s being sent you.

1If, for some reason, it has not bee: received
et the expiration of thirty deys from this dete,
rleasgiiotify me so that tracer may be 1nut1tuted/ ‘

I regret the circumstances prompting this
letter, :nd wisi to express my mympathy in the /
loss of your son.

- Yours very truly, /

Q 7 P, L. KOOB
i 2nd Lt. Q.‘QCC

Officer-in«Charge ,
33 Unit /
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" CKAGE DESCRIPTION
. rJ 1
T/LLY -
No. /.
| P w%#
) ORIG. NO. :
: & , . OF PK3S. /
NAME ORE), M. LE'\/ L ' - B0 g
: NO. ‘ :
s 399 5913/ ek 7)W , —— r =
N ) 0F —————BHEETS] -~
N ORGaNIZATION . |
- ’ 4”""‘76”&@4‘3‘,‘
LT — TOVELS % VASHCLO TS ™ T 7 THINGE — L
[ |RELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) ~|CLOTHING nao, CLOTH OR TRAMEL }
CLOTH, WASH BRACELET IDENT. “IBILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)
Ce:Ts SRUSHES ' CASE
-~ I rooTwEAR, PR CAMERAS FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR. . . ‘ - GLASSES KIT,88%, TLT,0R WRITING

HANDKERCHIEFS KNIVES EOOKS
| MEADWEAR LIGHTERS .

BOOKS, ADDRESS

J/CKETS XA SETASIGN | A . BOOKS, PILOT LOG i
| OVEPCOATS [ | PEN, FOUNTLIN © " }—={DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
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] . s LETTERS
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T ries o 7 IR1BRONSS” DECORATION BHOTOS
; TOWELS RINGS :_{SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
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/ _ GHG1JFHsdt /
288650 June 9, 1945

Mrs. Daisey Lev b/////i

9711 Sen Juan Avenue p////
South Gate, Califernia

Deer ¥rs. Levs

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additie 1
property of your sen, Private First Class Orel H. Lev,

These effects are being ferwarded to you %9/6h&
package.

If, for some reasen, the preperty has net reached yeu
at the exriretion of thirty days from the date ef this letter,
please notify me so tracer can be instituted.

: The actien eof this Bureau in transmitting persenal

effects dees not, of itself, vest title in the recipient.
Such preperty is ferwarded feor distribution accerding te the
laws of the state of decedent’s legal residence.

//

4

'Extending every sympathy, I am

S

Sincerely yeurj’/

‘P. L. KOOB
2nd Ilt. Q.M
@/ Officer-in-Charge
8J Unit



, A 21 August 1946

Mrs. Driim Lev
9711 fian Juan Avenue
My Gate, California

-\ Thp War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation ] : the burial location of your eon, the late Private
m rM \0!01 E. W,, A.ﬂ.l. 39 2& 131. “7l,/

(4 7& M S— ,,,-.-&.[
Y msw«nuom“uummmm;nmw

in thie Uniteld Btates Military Cemetery Molenhoek, plot G, row 4, grave
76. / You ma;! be assured that the identificstion and interment have been

i with fitting dignity snd solemity.

/ , 'ljﬁil pcemetery is located four miles gouth of Nijmegen, Holland,
/dﬂ 18 i jor the ocmstant ocare and supervision of United Btates mili-
/[iﬂy”m}uunl.

1

13

/4, mwwmmmmmum,nwm- A
/mqm,namtmmmammwmm

J ,M;’w,mum,«mmmwmnmm. At
/ lat -m,m-mmnn.nmmmmmmm,m

‘htﬁpn@\sumﬂummmuum»nutm-wm

.
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2k October 1947

P

"Reguost for Pisposition of
» which reguires no
prompt return will

' that no funersl arrengements

*

THOMAS B. LARKIN

enelosed fomm,

s be made

mmum o nuu
ym. mw
é_mm
i
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&< SEQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REN™NS | _

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: N
! »

Pfo Cwel B, Lov, 3 290 130 - , ,

0k G, Row b, Gravo %, 2% Octcber 29T

Unteed States Militey Cantey

Molezhosk, Nolland _

A c
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B - D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, “Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,’’ before
ﬁllinf out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. -

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
) PART |
r ' Please indicate relationship to the d d by placing an
1, 17CLI [ 4 Le v '('X" in the proper box.) *P b
/ (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
: 1

D FATHER m MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “‘X”’ in the box opposiie the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

,

E 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. . .
(LOCATION OF CEMEFERY SELECTED)

¥

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 2
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SEI..EC'I‘ED.)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national tery are desired by placing an **X in the proper box)

DYES‘ DNO

THE NAME OF THE bECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no correcti are 'y, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “*NONE” in the space below.) )

’ “ﬂo%\’L
Codiol S 1ty —s2# .

0QME o 345 ML ITARY - YA - =

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. 1
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PART | (Continued) )

ﬁ/

o

OR

. If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Uption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your wn funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I-AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

a

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

wW.d Brow

n .3

,gm -

NUMBER AND STREET

wée

S

_EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

WU jon SleTh

LQT\

CITY OR TOWN / é

COUNTY OR PROVINCE
Los Avsele

Los Angehes
TELEGRAPH ADORESS

goo N Alam eda .S

STlIJ\TE OR TERRITORY OF

Galifarnia

. OR COUNTRY

TELEPHONE No.

PR o}l

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE
WORLD WAR I ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

PAMPHLET, “*DISPOSITION OF

1

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
Le v Clinlon - BroThe r
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUWOR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
. - U.S. A, OR COUNTRY
77/ Sen duan Qvg [Se uTh Jale |bos Amyelq CalFor nia

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTR(O'JI'IONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. .

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregomg document are full and trye to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

\

0

AM &22/1/‘ 77/ Sanduan ave
< ) (ﬂ'rumz OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AN MBER) i
A e v (=) e - Cecl 16a

ﬂqt‘s;/

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

IQﬁ. at city (or town) of

District) of

4

e

Subsctibed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _LL day of No\/e—Mb e

Los

county of

r$o.~'t'lu ’9' Ale
[}

QHL Favdlﬂ

”h/}ac,/os

*NOTE —~—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestatlon.

T

PAGE 2

-

Z&é_zm«// ol

and State (or Territory or

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

in and for u-cmuocu.mdu. suu of Callfer .

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

My Commission Expires My, §, 194§

T

16—50411-1
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 ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as par

f the Notarial Attestation.

U. $. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OPFICE




/ L/M " - A R !/’
S Pt - P\j / — 7
A e ® ’
/ ?,"M,,,GAQOE.le NOTICE OF CHANGE IN' ADDRESS —
" NAME OF D TN

SERIAL NUMBER

OREL . H LDV

7L 139259 13
NAME OF NEXT OF KIN , RELATIONSHIP
r Sey L e v - MoT4 e 4
OLD ADDRESS

‘77// _Scun Juaw Qvs. SOuZA :qu z/‘

NEW ADDRESS

/!ﬂ//»‘é‘éé Ir
%sawiazé‘s /- C’qitﬁ'o/\;{

| _ )/@:;\N\
\ |
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